
Make Year

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2008 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2011 - 2014

2000 - 2005

1997 - 2014

1995 - 2014

2008 - 2014

1992 - 2014

2011 - 2014

1994 - 2014

1992 - 2000

2003 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2009 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2004 - 2013

2008 - 2014

1992 - 1996

1997 - 2014

2008 - 2014

1999 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2003 - 2015

2013 - 2015

2004 - 2015

2013 - 2015

2004 - 2015

2004 - 2015

2002 - 2015

2013 - 2015

2007 - 2015

2003 - 2015

2010-2012

As of 2012

2004-2010

As of 2006

As of 2010

2006-2013

As of 2013

As of 2007

2006-2008

As of 2005

As of 2012

2010-2014

As of 2011

As of 2012

2008-2012

As of 2007

2014-2015

C4

C4 SEDAN

C4 (B7)

C4 PICASSO

X SERIES

Z SERIES

C3 PICASSO (A58)

BMW

1 SERIES

2 SERIES

3 SERIES

4 SERIES

I SERIES

RS3

RS5

S2

S3

TTRS

TTS

6 SERIES

7 SERIES

Q7

R8

5 SERIES

AUDI

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

S5

TT

A8

CABRIO

Q3

Q5

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

ACURA

CL

CSX

 EL

 MDX

 RDX

 RSX

 TSX

 TL

A6

A7

C5 (X7)

C4 PICASSO (B78)

CITROEN

C3 (A51)

JUMPY 3 / DISPATCH 3 

Berlingo (B9)

DS5

DS4

DS3

C-ELYSEE

C8 CAN

C6

CHRYSLER

Cherokee



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

2011-2012

2011-2012

2011

2006-2010

2008-2010

2006-2010

2005-2010

2008-2010

As of 2015

As of 09/2012

As of 2012

As of 2015

As of 2015

As of 2002

As of 2002

As of 03/2013

As of 2015

As of 03/2003

As of 09/2006

As of 09/2002

As of 2002

As of 06/2006

As of 06/2008

As of 03/2013

As of 2001

As of 2011

As of 06/2006

As of 2014

As of 06/2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

PALIORST2

PANDA169

FIAT

500

BRAVO-BRAVA

BRAVO198

BRAVOVAN

CROMA194

DOBLO152

DOBLO223

DOBLO263

DOBLOCARGO223

DUCATO244

DUCATO250

DUCATOFL250

FIORINO225

MULTIPLA

MAREA

GRANDEPUNTO

PALIORST

GRANDEPUNTOVAN

IDEA

MULTIPLAVAN

IDEAVAN

LINEA

PANDAVAN

PUNTO188

PUNTOEVO199

PUNTOEVOVAN199

CHRYSLER

Ram 3500 Pickup

Ram 4500/5500

Town & Country

300 / Magnum / Charger

Challenger

Commander

Grand Cherokee

Wrangler (Export)

FORD

2015+ KA

B-Max

EcoSport

Edge\Galaxy\S-Max

Everest

Fiesta

Transit Courier

Transit

Transit Connect

Focus C-MAX

Fusion

Fiesta 3-door

Fiesta MY2013

FIGO

Focus

Focus Cabriolet

GALAXY\S-Max

Kuga

Kuga/Escape

Mondeo

Ranger / Mazda B-Series / Troller



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

DELICA D:5 2013, 2015

PAJERO (V8#,V9#) 2009-2015

ASX 2011-2015

COLT, COLT CZ3 / CZT 2005-2008

L200 (KA#,KB#) 2007, 2009-2015

LANCER (CY#) 2011-2015

LANCER SPORTBACK 2011-2015

OUTLANDER (CW#) 2008-2012

OUTLANDER (GF#) 2013-2014

PAJERO / MONTERO (V8#,V9#) 2007-2015

PAJERO SPORT / MONTERO SPORT (KH#) 2009-2014

ASX 2011-2015

CHALLENGER (KG#,KH#) 2009-2014

OUTLANDER (GF#) 2013-2014

PAJERO (V8#,V9#) 2007-2015

TRITON (KA#,KB#) 2007-2015

ASX / OUTLANDER SPORT / RVR 2011-2015

OUTLANDER (GF#) 2013-2014

PAJERO / MONTERO (V8#,V9#) 2007-2015

PAJERO SPORT / NATIVA / MONTERO SPORT / CHALLENGER (KG#,KH#)2009-2014

TRITON / L200 / STRADA (KA#,KB#,KC#,KD#) 2006-2015

ZINGER / FUZION 2006-2015

2013 - 2014

2004 - 2014

2010 - 2014

2011 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2010 - 2014

2013 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2009 - 2014

2011 - 2014

2011 - 2014

2011 - 2014

PUNTOINTERN118

PUNTOVAN

QUBO

FIAT

BRIO

STILOVAN

STRADA

SCUDO272

CAPA

SEDICI

STILO

BALLADE

CIIMO

CITY

CIVIC

CR - V

ACTY VAN

AIRWAVE

ASCOT

AVANCIER

CR - X/DELSOL

CR - Z

CRIDER

CROSSROAD

DOMANI

EDIX

ELEMENT

ELYSION

FIT

FIT ARIA

FIT HYBRID

FIT SHUTTLE

FIT SHUTTLE HYBRID

2CG

ACCORD

ACCORD_CROSSTOUR

MITSUBISHI

JAPAN

EUROPE

AUSTRALIA

OTHERS

HONDA



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

2007 - 2014

2011 - 2014

2014 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2014 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2011 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2012 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2003 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2010 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2010 - 2014

2007 - 2014

ACCENT 2006-2015

AZERA(TG) 2007-2011

ELANTRA
2004-2011

2013

GETZ(TB) 2006-2011

GRAND
2007-2011

2014-2015

Xcent(BA) 2014-2015

H-1 2002-2015

Imax 2008-2015

iLOAD(TQ) 2008-2015

H-100 TRUCK(HR) 2008-2015

i10(PA) 2008-2010

i20 2009-2015

i30 2008-2015

ELANTRA NEOS(FD) 2008-2012

i40(VF) 2015

ix35(EL) 2010-2015

MATRIX(FC) 2005-2011

SANTAFE 2006-2015

FR - V

GB - 1 EVERUS S1

HR - V

INSIGHT

INSPIRE

NSX

INTEGRA

JADE

JAZZ

JAZZ HYBRID

LAGREAT

LEGEND

ORTHIA

PARTNER

PILOT

PRELUDE

RAFAGA

LIFE

LOGO

MOBILIO

MR - V

N - BOX

S2000

THAT'S

SHUTTLE

SPIKE

SPIRIOR

STEP WGN

RIDGELINE

S - MX

TODAY

VAMOS

ODYSSEY

HONDA

Z

General

HYUNDAI

ZDX

ZEST

STREAM



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

SONATA(NF) 2006-2010

TERRACAN(HP) 2001-2006

TUCSON(JM) 2006-2015

ix35(LM) 2010-2015

ix55(EN) 2007-2013

VERACRUZ 2007-2013

VERNA(RBI) 2012-2014

Accent(RB) 2011-2015

Avante XD(XD) 2005-2006

Avante(HD) 2006-2011

Avante(MD) 2014-2015

Click(TB) 2006-2011

Grand Starex(TQ) 2008-2015

i30(FD) 2008-2011

i30(GD) 2012-2015

i40(VF) 2012-2015

Libero(SR) 2003-2009

Maxcruz(NC) 2014-2015

Porter 2(HR) 2004-2015

Santa Fe 2006-2015

Starex(A1) 2004-2007

Terracan(HP) 2000-2007

Tucson ix(LM) 2010-2015

Tucson(JM) 2004-2010

Veracruz(EN) 2007-2015

Verna(MC) 2005-2011

2011 - 2013

2009 - 2012

2011 - 2012

2011 - 2012

2009 - 2012

2011 - 2012

2012 - 2013

2011 - 2012

2012 - 2012

2009 - 2012

2011 - 2012

2010 - 2012

2011 - 2012

2012 - 2012

2011 - 2013

2013 - 2014

2013 - 2014

2013 - 2013

2013 - 2015

2010 - 2015

2010 - 2015

CARENS 2006-2015

RONDO(RP) 2014-2015

CARNIVAL 2002-2015

Cee'd(ED\JD) 2006-2015

CERATO(LD) 2005-2009

K2500/K2700/K3000/K3000S(PU) 2004-2015

MOHAVE 2009-2015

BORREGO(HM) 2009-2015

OPTIMA(TF)
2006-2010

2014-2015

JAGUAR

Q70

QX50

QX70

GENERAL

EX37

FX30D

FX35

XF

XJ

KIA

G25

G37

M25

M30D

M35H

INIFINITI

EX25

EX30D

EX35

FX37

FX50

Q50

M37

M56

General

HYUNDAI

Korea



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

Magentis(MG) 2006-2010

PICANTO(SA) 2006-2011

RIO(JB) 2005-2015

SORENTO(BL) 2004-2015

SOUL(AM) 2009-2015

SPORTAGE(KM) 2006-2015

VENGA(YN) 2010-2015

Bongo3-Coach(PU21) 2004-2007

Bongo3-Truck(PU11) 2004-2015

Carens(RP) 2014-2015

Carnival II(GQ) 2002-2005

Cerato(LD) 2005-2008

Forte/Koup(TD) 2009-2011

Grand Carnival(VQ) 2005-2014

K3(YD) 2014-2015

Lotze(MG) 2006-2007

Mohave(HM) 2008-2015

New Carens(UN) 2006-2009

Pride(JB) 2005-2011

Pride(UB) 2014

Sorento 2004-2014

Soul 2009-2015

Sportage R(SL) 2011-2015

Sportage(KM) 2005-2010

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

2007 - 2011

2010 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2014 - 2015

2012 - 2014

2010 - 2014

CT200H Up to 2015

ES240 Up to 2015

ES250 Up to 2015

ES300H Up to 2015

ES350 Up to 2015

GS250 Up to 2015

GS300 Up to 2015

GS300H Up to 2015

GS350 Up to 2015

GS430 Up to 2015

GS450H Up to 2015

GS460 Up to 2015

GX400 Up to 2015

GX460 Up to 2015

GX470 Up to 2015

HS250H Up to 2015

IS F Up to 2015

IS200D Up to 2015

IS220D Up to 2015

IS250 Up to 2015

IS250C Up to 2015

YPSILON(402)

LANCIA

DELTA(181)

LYBRA

MUSA

THESIS

YPSILON

RANGE ROVER SPORT

DISCOVERY 4

FREELANDER 2

RANGE ROVER 

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE

GENERAL

KOREA

EUROPE AND OTHER

LANDROVER

DEFENDER

LEXUS

KIA



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

IS300 Up to 2015

IS300C Up to 2015

IS300H Up to 2015

IS350 Up to 2015

IS350C Up to 2015

LFA Up to 2015

LS430 Up to 2015

LS460 Up to 2015

LS600H Up to 2015

LX460 Up to 2015

LX470 Up to 2015

LX570 Up to 2015

NX200 Up to 2015

RC350 Up to 2015

RC-F Up to 2015

RX270 Up to 2015

RX350 Up to 2015

RX400H Up to 2015

RX450H Up to 2015

SC430 Up to 2015

CT200H Up to 2015

GS250 Up to 2015

GS300H Up to 2015

GS350 Up to 2015

GS430 Up to 2015

GS450H Up to 2015

GS460 Up to 2015

HS250H Up to 2015

IS F Up to 2015

IS250 Up to 2015

IS250C Up to 2015

IS300H Up to 2015

IS350 Up to 2015

IS350C Up to 2015

LFA Up to 2015

LS460 Up to 2015

LS600H Up to 2015

NX300H Up to 2015

RC300H Up to 2015

RC350 Up to 2015

RX270 Up to 2015

RX350 Up to 2015

RX450H Up to 2015

SC430 Up to 2015

CT200H 2011 - 2015

ES300H 2013 - 2015

ES350 2007 - 2015

GS300 2006

GS350 2007 - 2015

GS430 2006 - 2007

GS450H 2007 - 2015

GS460 2008 - 2011

GX460 2010 - 2015

GX470 2005 - 2009

HS250H 2010 - 2012

IS F 2008 - 2014

IS250 2006 - 2015

EUROPE AND OTHER

JAPAN

NORTH AMERICA

LEXUS



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

IS250C 2010 - 2015

IS350 2006 - 2015

IS350C 2010 - 2015

LFA 2012 - 2013

LS430 2004 - 2006

LS460 2007 - 2015

LS600H 2008 - 2015

LX470 2006 - 2007

LX570 2008 - 2015

NX300H 2015

RC350 2015

RC-F 2015

RX350 2007 - 2015

RX400H 2006 - 2008

RX450H 2010 - 2015

SC430 2006 - 2010

A - CLASS 1997 - 2014

B - CLASS 2005 - 2014

C - CLASS 1993 - 2014

CL - CLASS 1999 - 2014

CLA - CLASS Up to 2015

CLC - CLASS 2008 - 2014

CLK - CLASS 1998 - 2014

CLS - CLASS 2004 - 2014

E - CLASS 1996 - 2014

G - CLASS 1990 - 2014

GL - CLASS 2007 - 2014

GLC - CLASS Up to 2016

GLE/ML - CLASS Up to 2016

GLK - CLASS 2010 - 2014

ML - CLASS 1998 - 2014

R - CLASS 2006 - 2014

S - CLASS 1991 - 2014

SL - CLASS 1989 - 2014

SLK - CLASS 2006 - 2014

SPRINTER III 906/900 2006 - 2014

VITO/VIANO 639 2008 - 2014

MINI 2004 - 2015

2009 - 2014

2012 - 2012

2012 - 2014

2007 - 2014

2010 - 2013

2006 - 2010

2012 - 2012

2009 - 2013

2006 - 2012

2010 - 2013

2010 - 2010

2013 - 2013

2006 - 2011

2013 - 2013

2011 - 2014

2007 - 2012

2011 - 2015

2009 - 2015

1998-2001

PEUGEOT

206

PULSAR

QASHQAI

TIIDA

XTERRA

MINI

X-TRAIL

MERCEDES-BENZ

PASSENGER CAR

VAN

MURANO

NV200

PATHFINDER

NISSAN

CUBE

DUALIS

EVALIA

FRONTIER

JUKE

LIVINA

NOTE

NORTH AMERICA

NAVARA

LEXUS

PORSCHE
PANAMERA

CAYENNE



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

2001-2008

As of 2007

As of 2012

As of 2012

As of 2013

Up to 12/2005

As of 01/2006

2010.01-2014.09

As of 10/2014

As of 2015

2004-2010

2010.01-2014.09

As of 2011

As of 2011

As of 2011

2004-2010

As of 2005

2006-2009

As of 2013

As of 2009

As of 2009

As of 2009

As of 2008

As of 2010

1995-2007

As of 2007

1997-2008

As of 2008

As of 2010

2002-2003

2011-2015

1994-2000

2004-2011

2001-2003

2012-2015

2012-2015

2011-2015

2007-2015

2003-2006

1985-2002

Up to 2015

2009-2015

2004-2008

2004-2008

1997-2003

2008-2015

2004-2006

2009-2015

2006-2008

2010-2015

2012-2015

2011-2015

2004-2008

2004-2008

2004-2008

2013-2015

2002-2006

5008

EXPERT 2

EXPERT 3

PARTNER

PARTNER B9

RCZ

1007 CAN

2008

3008

3008 HYbrid4

3008 Chine

4007

PEUGEOT

206 MUX

207 CAN

207+

208

301

307 VAN

307 CAN

308

308_T9

308 4 portes

407

408

508

MASTER PH2

Logan

MAST PRO ph2

MAST PRO ph3

MASTER III

LAGUNAII ph2

LATITUDE_SM5

LODGY

LOGAN II_SANDERO II

Laguna II

LAGUNA III

Duster ph2

Kangoo II

KANGOO MUX

KANGOO ZE StopStart ph2

RENAULT

AVANTIME

CAPTUR

CLIO II

CLIO IV

DOKKER

KANGOO

KOLEOS/QM5

ESPACE IV

ESPACE

508 RXH

508 HYbrid4

607 CAN

807 CAN

CLIO III

CLIO II PH234

Duster

ESPACE IV ph2



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

2007-2012

Up to 2001

2004-2008

2009-2015

1995-2003

2004-2015

2009-2015

2004-2008

2004-2008

2008-2011

2000-2007

2000-2006

2007-2015

2007-2015

2001-2004

2005-2009

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

Up to 2014

2013 - 2015

2011 - 2015

2007 - 2015

2006

2006 - 2015

2008 - 2014

2008 - 2012

2008 - 2012

2008 - 2012

2008 - 2012

SEAT
2000 - 2005

2013 - 2014

SKODA 2006 - 2011

SMART Up to 2013

4RUNNER Up to 2015

86 Up to 2015

AGYA Up to 2015

ALPHARD Up to 2015

AURION Up to 2015

AURIS Up to 2015

AVALON Up to 2015

AVANZA Up to 2015

AVENSIS Up to 2015

AYGO Up to 2015

CAMRY Up to 2015

COASTER Up to 2015

COROLLA Up to 2015

CORONA Up to 2015

CROWN Up to 2015

DYNA Up to 2015

ECHO Up to 2015

ETIOS Up to 2015

E'Z Up to 2015

ROOMSTER

BRERA

VELSATIS ph2

ROMEO

147

156

156MY

159

166

GT

MITO

TRAFIC II

TRAFIC_II_PH2/3

TWINGO II

MASTER ph3

MASTER

Megane II

VEL SATIS

SANDERO

SCENIC II

THALIA SYMB.2

THALIA_SYMBOL

MEGANE III/SCENIC III

MEGANE_SCEN

Modus

NEW SM3FLUENCEMEGANE

RENAULT

SUBARU

FORESTER

IMPREZA

LEGACY

OUTBACK

TOYOTA

EUROPE AND OTHER

LEON

SCION

FR-S

iQ

tC

xA

xB

xD

FORTWO(C/A451)



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

FJ CRUISER Up to 2015

FORTUNER Up to 2015

HIACE Up to 2015

HIGHLANDER Up to 2015

HILUX Up to 2015

HONGQI Up to 2015

INNOVA Up to 2015

IQ Up to 2015

KIJANG INNOVA Up to 2015

KLUGER Up to 2015

LAND CR PRADO Up to 2015

LAND CR. Up to 2015

LITEACE Up to 2015

MARK X Up to 2015

MATRIX Up to 2015

NEL Up to 2015

NOAH Up to 2015

PREVIA Up to 2015

PRIUS Up to 2015

RACTIS Up to 2015

RAV4 Up to 2015

REIZ Up to 2015

RUKUS Up to 2015

SEQUOIA Up to 2015

SIENNA Up to 2015

SOLARA Up to 2015

TACOMA Up to 2015

TARAGO Up to 2015

TUNDRA Up to 2015

URBAN CRUISER Up to 2015

VELLFIRE Up to 2015

VENZA Up to 2015

VERSO-S Up to 2015

VIOS Up to 2015

WIGO Up to 2015

WISH Up to 2015

YARIS Up to 2015

ZELAS Up to 2015

ALLION Up to 2015

ALPHARD Up to 2015

AQUA Up to 2015

AURIS Up to 2015

AVENSIS Up to 2015

BB Up to 2015

BELTA Up to 2015

BLADE Up to 2015

CAMI Up to 2015

CAMRY Up to 2015

CELSIOR Up to 2015

CENTURY Up to 2015

COASTER Up to 2015

COROLLA Up to 2015

CROWN Up to 2015

DUET Up to 2015

DYNA 100 Up to 2015

DYNA 150 Up to 2015

DYNA 200 Up to 2015

TOYOTA

EUROPE AND OTHER

JAPAN



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

ESTIMA Up to 2015

FIELDER Up to 2015

FJ CRUISER Up to 2015

FT-86 Up to 2015

HARRIER Up to 2015

HIACE Up to 2015

HILUX SURF Up to 2015

HIMEDIC Up to 2015

IQ Up to 2015

ISIS Up to 2015

IST Up to 2015

JAPAN SDF VEHICLE Up to 2015

KLUGER HV Up to 2015

LAND CRUISER Up to 2015

LITEACE Up to 2015

MARK X Up to 2015

NOAH Up to 2015

PASSO Up to 2015

PIXIS Up to 2015

PORTE Up to 2015

PREMIO Up to 2015

PRIUS Up to 2015

PROBOX Up to 2015

QUICKDELIVERY Up to 2015

RACTIS Up to 2015

RAUM Up to 2015

RAV4 Up to 2015

REGIUSACE Up to 2015

RUSH Up to 2015

SAI Up to 2015

SIENTA Up to 2015

SPADE Up to 2015

SPARKY Up to 2015

SUCCEED Up to 2015

SURF Up to 2015

TOWNACE Up to 2015

TOYOACE Up to 2015

VANGUARD Up to 2015

VELLFIRE Up to 2015

VITZ Up to 2015

VOXY Up to 2015

WISH Up to 2015

4RUNNER 2005 - 2015

AVALON 2005 - 2015

AVANZA 2007 - 2015

CAMRY 2007 - 2015

COROLLA 2008 - 2015

FJ CRUISER 2007 - 2014

HIACE 2006 - 2014

HIGHLANDER 2006 - 2015

HILUX 2006 - 2015

LAND CRUISER 2006 - 2015

MATRIX 2008 - 2014

PRIUS 2004 - 2015

RAV4 2006 - 2015

RUSH 2009

SEQUOIA 2005 - 2015

TOYOTA

JAPAN

NORTH AMERICA



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

SIENNA 2007 - 2015

SOLARA 2007 - 2009

TACOMA 2005 - 2015

TUNDRA 2005 - 2015

VENZA 2009 - 2015

YARIS 2006 - 2015

2007 - 2010

2006 - 2010

2004 - 2010

2001 - 2006

2001 - 2010

2004 - 2010

2001 - 2010

2001 - 2006

2003 - 2007

2003 - 2006

1989 - 2014

2011 - 2014

1989 - 2014

2002 - 2014

2006 - 2014

2009 - 2014

2008 - 2014

2003 - 2014

CIVIC 2005 - 2014

CRV 2003 - 2014

SPIRIOR 2009 - 2014

206 1998-2001

206 MUX 2001-2008

207 CAN As of 2007

207+ As of 2012

301 As of 2013

307 VAN Up to 12/2005

307 CAN As of 01/2006

308 2010.01-2014.09

308_T9 As of 10/2014

308 4 portes As of 2015

408 2010.01-2014.09

508 As of 2011

508 RXH As of 2011

2008 As of 2013

3008 Chine As of 2009

5008 As of 2010

C5 (X7) As of 2007

C-ELYSEE As of 2012

DS5 As of 2012

ACCORD 2003 - 2014

CITY 2003 - 2014

CRIDER 2013 - 2014

EVERUS S1 2011 - 2014

FIT 2003 - 2014

ODYSSEY 2003 - 2014

GREAT_WALL GREAT_WALL Up to 2015

CHERY CHERY Up to 2015

NJYWK NJYWK Up to 2015

2015+ KA As of 2015

B-Max As of 09/2012

CHANGANFORD

DFPEUGEOT

S40

S60

PASSAT

PHAETON

SCIROCCO

TIGUAN

S80

SAGITAR

DFCITROEN

CHINESE CAR

XC70

XC90

V50

V70

V70_XC

VOLVO

C30

C70

TOUAREG

VW

GOLF

MAGOTAN

GQHONDA

DFHONDA

TOYOTA

NORTH AMERICA



Make Year

INJECTOR V10.51 Diagnostics List(Note:For reference only)

Model

EcoSport As of 2012

Edge\Galaxy\S-Max As of 2015

Everest As of 2015

Fiesta As of 2002

Fiesta 3-door As of 2002

Fiesta MY2013 As of 03/2013

FIGO As of 2015

Focus As of 03/2003

Focus Cabriolet As of 09/2006

Focus C-MAX As of 09/2002

Fusion As of 2002

GALAXY\S-Max As of 06/2006

Kuga As of 06/2008

Kuga/Escape As of 03/2013

Mondeo As of 2001

Ranger / Mazda B-Series / Troller As of 2011

Transit As of 06/2006

Transit Connect As of 2014

Transit Courier As of 06/2014

NISSAN ZHENGZHOU NISSAN ZHENGZHOU Up to 2015

CHANGANFORD

CHINESE CAR

Note:ALL description rights reserved by LAUNCH TECH.CO.,LTD


